Race Awards for

Running of the Elves 2021 12/5/2021 Holiday 1-Miler

Run

Awd Winner XAge Bib

Overall Female

1. Amelia Clewley F9
2. Melissa Chiti F55
3. Palee Myrex F29

Overall Male

1. Matt Blivins M25
2. Kyle Ashe M33
3. John Durbin M34

543
541
731

898
488
579

Hometown

Hillsborough NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Durham NC
Durham NC
GRAHAM NC

Pl

12
17

Time

06:04.70
06:11.36
06:22.98

04:33.57
05:26.50
05:31.46

12/5/2021 4:44:43 PM

Cardinal Race Services
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